
Serving the communities of Sun City, Sun City West and Sun City Grand 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 to
Wednesday, October 23, 2019

Steps to Buying a Home
See page 11

A SPECIAL EDITION OF

Dir: Bell/RH Johnson, N-RHJ, R-Meeker, L-135th, L-Deer Valley, R-Tom Ryan, L-Colt Ln
NEW LISTING! You’ll want to see this beautiful Safford model home as soon as possible. 1669 
Sq ft, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, offi ce/craft area, plantation shutters & a golf cart garage are just some 
of the home’s highlights. Light & bright kitchen has granite counters. Extended south facing patio, 
w/natural gas BBQ, provides ample space for entertaining. Master suite features dual sinks, 
granite counter, walk-in closet & bay window. Hard surface fl oors are tile & laminate. Home has 
both a water fi ltration system & solar hot water. You’ll be impressed with this home. Don’t hesitate! 
Call today to view & to begin your Sun City West adventure. $298,875   MLS# 5959208

Sun City West - 14323 W. Colt Lane

the “TOWN CRYERS”
Sandy & Lew Cryer

Allison Cryer McFarlin
602-402-4568SOLD

TECNAVIA
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2 NORTHWEST HOMES - Saturday, October 19, 2019 to Wednesday, October 23, 2019

Your 7 Days A Week Full Time Realtors!
Please Call if We May Be Of Service.

“BUSY” BEA MITCHELL
Lifetime Member President’s Round Table

Cell: 623-810-2711

TOM MITCHELL
Cell: 623-687-6962

Email:  bandtmitchell@cox.net
Multi-Million

Dollar Producer

PRICES ARE UP & INVENTORY IS LOW!CCEESS A SS LLOO
Great time to list your home and get it SOLD.

10220 W. BELL RD., STE. 103, SUN CITY, AZ 85351

14410 N. AGUA FRIA DR.  $199,750
3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 car garage with a workshop/ golf cart room 
behind garage. 1689 sq.ft. Nice size living rm open to the dining area, 
bright eat-in kitchen with nice cabinet space and pantry with window 
above sink. Family rm has sliding door out to back tiled covered patio 
and partially fenced in backyard. Roof 2017 MLS# 5991511

SUN CITY

20041 N. WELK DR.  $275,000
Wonderful stuccoed, expanded and remodeled home with 2 master 
suites. Updates include; dual pane windows, fabulous open kitchen 
with beautiful kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops, recessed lighting 
& skylight. Large living room, separate family room, all with laminate 
� ooring & laundry/hobby room A/C & heated.  MLS# 5940169

SUN CITY

SOLD

10814 W. CAMEO DR.  $219,800
Wonderful Gemini/Twin home on Lakes West Golf Course with great 
views from your back covered patio. Partially updated kitchen w/
beautiful granite counter tops and black appliances, raised ceiling w/ 
recessed lighting. 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage, apx 1683 sq.ft., & 
indoor laundry. A/C 2018. MLS# 5901794

SUN CITY
9415 W. BRIARWOOD CIR.  $395,000
Fabulous stuccoed home on the 6th Fairway of Palmbrook Golf 
Course, nicely landscaped and wonderful views. Apx. 2475 sq. ft. with 
a large great room with raised ceiling, neutral tile, recessed lighting, & 
custom wall design w/electric � replace. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, butler’s 
pantry, & separate o�  ce. Beautiful home.  MLS# 5911268

SUN CITY

SOLD

15805 N. LAKEFOREST DR. $329,000
Lovely home on the 3rd Hole of Palmbrook Golf Course with 
great views. Lafayette model home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
apx. 2,118 sq. ft.,  living room, large kitchen, and family room all 
of views of the golf course. Formal dining room, 2 car garage and 
large inside laundry room.  MLS# 5957399

SUN CITY

9733 W. LONGHORN CT.  $397,500
Expanded & redesigned Castillo model w/2790 sq.ft. of fabulous living 
space inside & out. 3 bedrooms w/split � oor plan, 2.5 baths, 2 car garage. 
Wonderful open concept. Family room with built-in entertainment 
center, wood � oors in main living area. Open kitchen, laundry room 
with pantry, beautiful o�  ce. Much much more!  MLS# 5937715

SUN CITY

SOLD

15002 N. BOLIVAR DR.  $427,500
Fabulous stuccoed home on 12th Hole of Palmbrook Golf Course with 
a wonderful backyard and pool. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, o�  ce/hobby 
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
TERED WITH VAULTED CEILINGS, HUGE MASTER BEDROOM, MASTER BATH 
WITH JETTED TUB, GUEST SUITE WITH FULL BATH & TRIPLE CLOSET, LOCATED 
ON A LARGE PRIVATE & QUIET CUL-DE-SAC LOT. OUTDOOR AMENITIES INCLUDE 
RAIN GUTTERS, VACATION MAILBOX, MISTING SYSTEM & ARTIFICIAL GRASS. 
HUGE EXP. COVERED PATIO W/KNEE-HIGH WALL & WELL PLANTED SHRUBBERY.

$448,000   MLS# 5986658 

New Listing

16230 W TUSCANY WAY
SUN CITY GRAND

HOME SITUATED ON THE BEAUTIFUL 17TH TEE-BOX OF DESERT SPRINGS GOLF 
COURSE W/VIEWS OF THE GREEN & 2 PONDS. VIEW FROM THE GREAT RM & FAMILY 
RM ONTO THE GOLF COURSE. 20” DIAGONAL TILE, GRANITE KITCHEN COUNTERS, 
LG BLACK DIAMOND STAINLESS APPLIANCES, BAY WINDOW IN MASTER BDRM, 2 
SINKS IN MASTER BATH, EXT. GARAGE, BUILT-IN GARAGE CABINETS, EXT. COVERED 
PATIO, EXP. DECK & PVC LANDSCAPING. FURNACE/AC REPLACED APRIL 2019. 

$427,000   MLS# 5988615 

New Listing

OPEN HOUSE Saturday 10/19/19 10am to 1pm
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 10/20/19 10am to 1pm

TECNAVIA
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• Certifi ed International Property Specialist
• E-Pro   •  Multi-Million Dollar Producer
• Lifetime Member of the Presidents Roundtable

Nikolai Riasnianski

623.694.6578  I  Riasnianski@gmail.com
See Pictures & Videos at:  www.NikolaiRealtor.com

2018 International President’s Circle Award Recipient Over 600TransactionsClosed!

“As you slide down the banister of life, may the splinters never 
point in the wrong direction.”  –Irish saying

Learn How To Maximize the 
Value of Your Home

Call for a FREE Consumer Report 
showing which repairs and fix ups 

will net you the most value for 
your home called the

“Home Seller’s Guide to
Money-Making Fix Ups”

It’s great even if you are not 
planning to sell soon.

Call Now at: 623-694-6578

11 High Cost Inspection 
Traps You Should Know About 

Weeks Before Listing Your 
Home For Sale

To Order Your Free Report
Call 1-877-359-2704 ID# 2003

Free, Quick, Over-The-Net
Evaluation of Your Home

What is your home worth?

Visit www.IfISellItToday.com

Free, Quick, 
Over-The-Phone

Evaluation of
Your Home

623.694.6578

   

 Q. How can I net more money selling my own home?

 A. Here are three important tips:

  •  Set the right price from the start.  Homes that sell for the most money are 
priced right when they go on the market. 

  •  Create a comprehensive plan to market your home. You can target 
buyers though flyers and open houses, but your home should be listed in the official MLS 

database by a REALTOR® so more buyers see it and you get a price closer to what you’re 
asking.

  •  Hire an experienced Home Marketing Expert. A REALTOR® who knows 
how to effectively market your home can net you more money.  Plus, they can save 
you time by assisting you with every aspect of the sale, from pricing your home to 
coordinating the closing process.  

  You can learn about these tips and more in my Free Consumer Report called 
“7 Insider Tips To Net More Money Selling Your Own Home.”   Ask me for a copy and 
I’ll send it right over.

  Do you have a question you want answered?  Just call me at 623-694-6578.  
Perhaps I’ll feature it in my next issue! FREE Home Evaluation at: www.IfISellItToday.com

   

Real Estate Corner... 

“Serving the
Northwest Valley

for 20 years!”

UTILITY ROOM FRONT COURTYARD

13206 W. Castle Rock Dr., Sun City West  | $268,000
3BD/2BA, over 2200 sq ft home with beautiful gated Front Courtyard, covered screened porch and over 300 sq ft Utility Room/offi ce. Recently replaced 
roof, A/C, Water Heater, Sliding Glass Doors, Garage Door.

SOLD!

FAMILY ROOMKITCHEN

9603 W. Calico Dr., Sun City | $209,000 
 Nice and cozy, almost 1300 sq ft 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 2 car garage Sun City Phase 3 single home. Carpeted, tiled fl ooring. Roof 2014, A/C 2014, Water Heater 
2014, Washer/ Dryer 2014. Huge Family/Living room. Spacious garage with cabinets and work bench. Great Buy! MLS# 5991621

FRONT

JU
ST

LIS
TED

GOLF COURSEKITCHEN

10421 W. Willow Creek Cir., Sun City | $330,000 Open House Saturday Oct 19th and Sunday Oct 20th 11 am to 2 pm
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

Tempus West Valley Realty 623-518-4811

SUN CITY  $179,900
9911 W. Desert Forest Circle

NEW LISTING! Contemporary home in the heart of Sun City! 
This home has a large family room, galley, kitchen, added 
bathroom and the laundry room is indoors! Come see!
Tim Nixon 623-219-7149 & Amy Nixon 602-824-8787

SUN CITY  $199,750
14410 N. Agua Fria Dr.

NEW LISTING! 3 BD/2BA, 2 Car garage with workshop. Nice eat-in 
kitchen with separate dining area. Family room with door to ti led cov-
ered back pati o.
“Busy” Bea 623-810-2711 & Tom Mitchell 623-687-6962

SUN CITY  $290,000
10110 W. Highwood Ln.

Fantasti c open-concept remodel of a D43 on Willowbrook GC. Now 
has 3 bedrooms!! Kitchen island, granit counters, replaced cabinets, 
appliances, windows. 2-car garage. Very unique!

Tempus West Valley Realty 623-518-4811

WICKENBURG  $420,000
2690 W. Palomino Dr.

Come be wowed in Wickenburg! 2,256 sq. ft . 3BD home in upscale 
Saddle Ridge West community! Enjoy mountain vistas from huge 
covered pati o, outdoor fi replace and extended length garage.

Tempus West Valley Realty 623-518-4811

PHOENIX  $229,500
1862. W. Vermont Ave.

WOW! This one is stunning. Two large bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
gorgeous gourmet kitchen with granite counters, breakfast bar, 
formal dining, upstairs loft , back pati o & balcony off  master.

Tempus West Valley Realty 623-518-4811

SUN CITY  $219,900
10613 W. Conneti cut Ave. 

NEW LISTING! Lovely updated golf course home in Sun City! 
Beauti ful golf course views of the North golf course! Come en-
joy the covered back pati o and enjoy the views.
Tim Nixon 623-219-7149 & Amy Nixon 602-824-8787

SUN CITY  $179,000
10129 W. Forrester Dr. 

NEW LISTING! Locati on, Locati on, Locati on! 2BD/2BA, large front 
courtyard! Kitchen cabinets updated, covered pati o with gorgeous 
views of the Greenbelt! Close to Rec Centers, shopping, and 101

Michele Moorhead 623-518-4811

GLENDALE $170,000
5129 W. Wood Dr.

NEW LISTING! 2BD/1.5BA duplex close to ASU West Campus. 
Updated fl ooring, roof, and A/C. Updated vaniti es in both 
baths. Blocked fenced backyard with no HOA.

Tammy Boyd 623-225-8270

SUN CITY  $215,000
10319 W. Desert Forest Circle

NEW LISTING! Very nice D35 model, Gemini Twin home in Sun 
City. Vinyl dual pane windows throughout the home. Large 
covered backyard pati o to enjoy the Arizona weather!
Tim Nixon 623-219-7149 & Amy Nixon 602-824-8787

SUN CITY  $237,500
15813 N. Lake Forest Dr.

NEW LISTING! 3BD/2BA, standard H75. Large lot on Palmbrook Golf 
Course just waiti ng for you to add your special touch and make it your 
own.

Janiece Tanquary 602-499-4163

Gloria
Rosebery

Tim
Rowe

TECNAVIA
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#1 In Sun City West  -  #1 In Sun City Grand
Sun City West 623-209-3200   •   Surprise 623-584-5384   •   www.LongRealtyWestValley.com

Long Realty West Valley

MLS# 5976563 / $225,000
Immaculate Americana *AZ Rm adds
276SF *New Windows & Doors *Ins
Laundry & Prvt Backyard. Must See!

12726 W Flagstone Dr / SCW

Evelyn Burrier 623-271-3888
Pete Michas 480-205-0534

 MLS# 5985884 / $229,900
Expnd Mesa Casita, end unit &
Nicely upgrd. Roof Replcd, New
Kitch & Solar. 1271SqFt *Blt 1993

21762 N Limousine Dr / SCW

Bill & Jeani Paulson 602-510-9010
gwpjmp@cox.net

MLS# 5982077 / $459,900
Golf Course 3BDRM Courtyard,
Granite, Tiled Walk-in Showers
Elec. Fireplc, New Media Wall

20037 N Clear Canyon Dr / SCG 

Char Wheeler-Riley 623-451-7687
cwheeler16@cox.net

MLS# 5962223 / $415,000
Golf Course & Mountain Views
Updated Palo Verde
Cul-De-Sac Location

20137 N Sonoran Ct / SCG

Marcie Coffman 623-640-4689
MarcieC@LongRealty.com

UNDER

CONTRACT

MLS# 5987999 / $179,900
Well-maintained Garden Apt
Kitchen with 18” tile floors
Private Backyard

13522 W Aleppo Dr / SCW

Mike Reppy 623-255-9536
www.MikeReppy.com

MLS# 5979030 / $399,900 
Choice Deer Valley GC lot #3
N/S exposure w/Mtn Views
2 New HVAC, Golf Cart Garage

14221 W Via Tercero / SCW

Janet Goodrum 623-570-5622
JanetRoseG@LongRealty.com

MLS# 5978618 / $249,900
Stunning Expanded Wilmington
New Kitchen & appliances
New Heat pump & windows

17635 N Whispering Oaks Dr / SCW

Mike Reppy 623-255-9536
www.MikeReppy.com

MLS# 5977138 / $185,000 
Wonderful 2 Bdrm 2 Bath
Garden Style Apartment
Remodeled Kitchen & flooring

18431 N Opal Dr / SCW

Rick Mohn 602-881-3650
rickmohn@longrealty.com

MLS# 5967591 / $239,900 
Beautiful 2 Bdrm 2 Bath
Gemini/Twin Home
Remodeled Kitchen, New AC

14114 W Yosemite Dr / SCW

Rick Mohn 602-881-3650
rickmohn@longrealty.com

MLS# 5989240 / $342,000
Golf Course – Mountain Views
*Expanded “SAFFORD” plan 
*Spotless *Blt 1995 *Approx 1960SF

13602 W Wagon Wheel Dr / SCW

Lynn Verheul 623-221-5171
ArizonaLynn@LongRealty.com

MLS# 5985608 / $260,000
Double fairway & water views
1784 sq ft duplex w/sun room
AC 2019 &Roof 2018!

MLS# 5985608 / $260,000
Double fairway & water views
1784 sq ft duplex w/sun room
AC 2019 &Roof 2018!

16107 N 109th Dr / SC

18646 N 130th Ave / SCW

Laura Burk 623-640-4330
www.AZLaura.com

Laura Burk 623-640-4330
www.AZLaura.com

NEW

TO MARKET

NEW

TO MARKET

MLS# 5970697 / $307,500 
VERBENA, bright/airy,
NEW HVAC, leased solar,
center island, Home Warranty!

16425 W Monteverde Ln / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
10/20 12-3PM

MLS# 5966494 / $369,000
Windrose II, split floor plan
front courtyard, 2 car garage,
w/bump out. Home Warranty!

15883 W Cimarron Dr / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
10/19 12-3PM

SALE

PENDIN
G

MLS# 5981722 / $669,000
Golf Course Mequite, granite,
gas cooking, fireplace,
soaking tub. Home Warranty!

17513 N Horseshoe Dr / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
10/19 12-3PM

MLS# 5982264 / $359,900
Expanded CELEBRATION,
corner lot, exterior living, large 
great room. Home Warranty!

17643 W Parra Dr / SCG 

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

OPEN HOUSE
10/20 12-3PM

SALE

PENDIN
G

SALE

PENDIN
G

SALE

PENDIN
G

MLS# 5974077 / $349,000
Expanded Cromwell on Grandview
GC. New roof (’17), split plan
indoor laundry. Come see!

14526 W Trading Post Dr / SCW 

Jessie Laux 623-755-4780 
JLaux@LongRealty.com

MLS# 5951445 / $430,000
Golf Course San Carlos 93
2564sf *2 suites *2.5bth *den
Granite *Shutters *N/S Facing

14401 W Via Tercero / SCW  

Lona King 623-203-6271 
azlonaking@gmail.com

MLS# 5938540 / $289,000
Catalina*2033sf*2bdrm*1.75bth
Den/Office*Shutters*Island Kit
Large Family Rm *Ext Garage

14814 W Horizon Dr / SCW   

Lona King 623-203-6271 
azlonaking@gmail.com

SOLD

MLS# 5989170 / $415,000 
3BD/2BA “Hacienda” Model,
ALL Tile floors, Ext 2ft at build
Private lot w/no homes behind

Angela Brunetti 623-824-3405
AngelaBrunetti@LongRealty.com 

20274 N Canyon Whisper Dr / SCG

SOLD

IN
 1 

DAY!

MLS# 5962605 / $252,000 
Single story, 3bd/2bth home
w/Pvt, Fenced Dbl Lot! New
Pain Ext., Vaulted Ceilings

15218 W Melissa Ln / SUR

Angela Brunetti 623-824-3405 &
Patti Blanton 623-451-3667

MLS# 5986481 / $339,900
Flagstaff Model 3Bed/3 Bath
w/Casita 297SF. NS Exposure
Gas Utilities. NO HOA

12915 W Caraway Dr / SCW 

Margi Popp 623-696-6628
MargiPopp.LongRealty.com

MLS# 5985175 / $348,000 
“Verbena” model 2BD/1.75BA +
Den. HVAC new 2019, Expanded
Arizona Room, Corner lot

15905 W Kino Dr / SCG

Angela Brunetti 623-824-3405 &
Patti Blanton 623-451-3667

MLS# 5971640 / $499,900
Mirada w/Casita 3/3.5 2840sf
Private elevated lot *Resort
Living at its finest!

23130 N Gaviota Dr / SCW 

Margi Popp 623-696-6628
MargiPopp.LongRealty.com

NEW

TO MARKET

MLS# 5978873 / $279,000 
Turn-key ACACIA, ext. garage,
updated baths. Private yard.
HOME WARRANTY!

MLS# 5981590 / $419,000 
MISSION w/golf cart garage,
guest suite, shutters,
granite. Home Waranty!

20220 N Windsong Dr / SCG

16763 W Cathedral Rock Ct / SCG

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

Nancy Muslin 623-910-5469
nancy@nancymuslin.com

NEW TO  

THE M
ARKET 

SALE PENDIN
G

SALE

PENDIN
G

NEW

TO MARKET

OPEN HOUSE
10/19 1:30-4PM
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
Linda Van Peursem
623-640-7153

Lynn Verheul
623-221-5171

Shelly Bailey
623-256-8628

Joan Boesen
480-204-1487

Toni Froese
623-853-5773

Darlene Jaffe
623-544-0340

Jessie Laux & Angela Brunetti
623-755-4780 / 623-824-3405

Nancy Muslin
623-910-5469

Margi Popp
623-696-6628

Jyl Rogers 
602-206-6210

     Arizona’s Top Real
Estate Agents

Our expertly trained agents have all the tools and
resources to help you fi nd or sell your home.

14950 W Mountain View Blvd, 6303 / SCG
MLS# 5970733 / $169,900

Judy Prier-Lewis 623-293-2393

Furnished Mirada. 1 Bdrm/
Den/1.5 baths. Upgraded 
3rd fl oor unit overlooking
Pool & clubhouse.

UCB

19322 N Echo Rim Dr / SCG
MLS# 5976831 / $839,900

Linda Van Peursem 623-640-7153

Windsor on 12th tee of Cimarron GC! 
3 bdrm/2 ba. Den. Stunning kitchen. 
Custom pool & spa w/water feature. 
BBQ area w/fi re pit. 3 car ext. garage.

13660 W Greenview Dr / SCW
MLS# 5975990 / $270,000

Jyl Rogers  602-206-6210

Aspen on Echo Mesa GC; 1866 sf
New AC 2018, Ext. Patio, 2 CG
2 Bed, Hobby Rm, Open Concept
Blt-Ins, Bay Windows, Must See!

UCB

17959 W Deneen Way / AZT
MLS# 5964161 / $276,500

Jack Towers 623-680-1964

Upgraded, customized Idylwilde.
Granite, 6 burner gas range,
Island & SS appl. Ext covered
Patio, Wtr feat. Gar cabs. More!

17421 N Potomac Ln / SCG
MLS# 5937872 / $412,500

Heather Van Peursem 602-456-2328

Stunning Stonecrest on cul-de-
sac lot! All tile fl ooring. 3rd bdrm 
ext. Split bdrm plan. Private back 
patio w/water feature.

NEW

PRIC
E

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

19729 N Orangetree Ct / SCG
MLS# 5979036 / $464,875

Char Wheeler-Riley 623-451-7687

Rare Hearthstone Diamond in the 
Ruff. Pd 20 yr solar lease. 20,300 sf 
lot. 2.5 Car Gar – Private – Quiet.
Granite, ext’d patio, water feat.

16937 W Artesia Dr / SCG
MLS# 5911548 / $678,000

Heather Van Peursem 602-456-2328

Stunning Ashbury on 6th fairway 
of Cimarron GC! SW backyd. Mt, 
GC & water views. Pool, fi re pit, 
Built-in-BBQ; water feat. Ext patio.

20037 N Clear Canyon Dr / SCG
MLS# 5982077 / $459,900

Char Wheeler-Riley 623-451-7687

Custom Palo Verde, Must See, 
Golf Course - 3 BDR – Court Yd, 
Granite, Tiled Walk-In Showers, 
Elec Firepl, New Media Wall

17401 N White Tank Vista / AZT
MLS# 5971811 / $425,000

Susie Waggoner 602-819-5659

AMAZING Phoenician on 
Golf Course, Granite, SS 
Appliances w/Gas Cooktop; 
A/C’s & Furn in 2017

SALE

PENDIN
G

SOLD

TECNAVIA
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Readiness Checklist:

5 Steps to Prep for
Buying a Home

(StatePoint) For many Americans, mak-
ing the jump to buying that first house is a 
significant achievement that allows them 
to put their mark on their own space, while 
creating room for family and pets.

But how do you know you’re ready?
Americans see homeownership as an in-

vestment in their future, yet they are con-
cerned about the steps they need to take 
to put themselves into a position to buy, 
according to the “How Americans View 
Homeownership” survey conducted by The 
Harris Poll April 17–29, 2019, among 1,004 
U.S. adults 21 and older on behalf of Wells 
Fargo. The study showed that 44 percent 
of non-homeowners identified saving for a 
down payment as a top barrier to buying, 
more so than any other obstacle.

“Homeownership is very much a part of 
the American Dream, yet too many first-
time buyers don’t know where to start,” 
says Liz Bryant, Wells Fargo Home Lend-
ing’s national retail sales leader. “We find 
that a great way to get moving down the 
path to homeownership is with a conver-
sation. By reaching out to your mortgage 
lender, your banker or even a housing coun-
selor, you can start putting together a plan 
that will help get you on your way.”

Here are some steps to consider:
• Research lenders and loan options. 

Identify a lender who has a breadth of home 
loan options, including low down payment 
mortgages, and who is willing to provide 
you with personalized guidance. Then just 
start the conversation.

• Know your goal. Your mortgage  
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